100 Jahre Jubilaum 2025
Feldschiitzen Inner-Eriz

Einzelrangliste
15.08.2025 - 24.08.2025

Auszahlung - Ordonnanz E

Rang Teilnehmer
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Wiedmer Benjamin
Jost Martin

Finger Christoph
von Allmen Hansruedi
Lohri Samuel
Kiinzi Beat

Jossi Anton
Wanzenried Reto
Schenk Beat
Schmocker Jan
Bihler Larina
Imhof Walter
Hadorn Walter
Kohli Anton
Wampfler Klaus
Hofstetter Heinz
Burkhalter Robert
Wyss Ueli

Bohren Thomas
Baumann Thomas
Briigger Adrian
Scheuner Nadja
Kampf Erich

Kunz Sven

Eicher Corina
Thierstein Tim Arno
Spycher Fritz
Finger Thomas
Glaus Markus
Blosch Daniel
Inniger Christian
Fuhrer Anton
Hadorn Anita
Schéfer Ursula
Linder Patrick
Christener Simon
Hisser Michelle
Kunz Marc
Gerber Marco

von Gunten Andreas
Schar Andreas
Gautschi Marcel
Briigger Yanick
Biihimann Remo
Nydegger Silvano
Wiithrich Silvan
Hirschi Heidi
Meier Samuel
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1986 E
1981 E
1982 E
1974 S
1975 S
1975 S
1985 E
1986 E
1988 E
1993 E

Verein

Teuffenthal bei Thun, Feldschiitzengest
Wynigen, Schutzengesellschaft
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Burglauenen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schiitzen
Linden, Feldschitzen
Burglauenen, Schitzengesellschaft
Inner-Eriz, Feldschutzen

Sideren, Schitzengesellschaft
Hdéfen b/Thun, Feldschiitzengesellscha

2007 U21 Homberg-Buchen bei Thun, Feldschiitz

1949 SV
1961V
1961V
1967 S
1968 S
1971 S
1978 S
1979 S
1980 E
1983 E
1997 E
1998 E
1999 E
2004 E
2004 E
1960 V
1961V
1963 V
1963 V
1964 V
1967 S
1967 S
1973 S
1976 S
1977 S
1983 E
1986 E
1990 E
1990 E
1991 E
1993 E
1997 E
2000 E
2003 E

Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Reust-Horrenbach, Feldschiitzen
Konolfingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zwischenfliih-Schwenden, Schitzenge:
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Wasen im Emmental, Schiitzengesellst
Gundlischwand, Feldschitzen
Burglauenen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Burglauenen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hdéfen b/Thun, Feldschiitzengesellscha
Sideren, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschtitzen
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militéarschiitzen
Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen
Konolfingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wichtrach, Schitzen

Wasen im Emmental, Schiitzengesells
Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schitzen
Mérigen, Feldschitzen
Gundlischwand, Feldschitzen
Gundlischwand, Feldschutzen
Reust-Horrenbach, Feldschitzen
Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen

Linden, Feldschitzen

Allmendingen bei Thun, Feldschiitzeng
Zwischenfliih-Schwenden, Schitzenge:
Darstetten, Feldschiitzen
Teuffenthal bei Thun, Feldschiitzengest
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschtitzen
Wyssachen, Schiitzen

Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Thun-Strattligen, Schitzengesellschaft
Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
Brienzwiler, Freischitzen

2005 U21 Ringoldswil ob Gunten, Feldschiitzenge

1950 SV
1952 SV

Allmendingen bei Thun, Feldschiitzeng
Allmendingen bei Thun, Feldschiitzeng
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60
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
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100 Jahre Jubilaum 2025
Feldschiitzen Inner-Eriz

Einzelrangliste
15.08.2025 - 24.08.2025

Auszahlung - Ordonnanz E

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Bieri Fritz

Durand Hanspeter
Gerber Ruth
Schmutz Werner
Baumann Andreas
Amacher Heinz
Reber Beat
Tschanz Silvia
Bartlome Peter
Schranz Christian
Zumkehr Martin
Thierstein Robert
Tschanz Roland
Stettler Rudolf
Jahn Corinne
Schneider Heidi
Leuenberger Stefan
Wyss Isabelle
Ueltschi Jorg
Scheuner Martin
Wiithrich Christian
Wyttenbach Quirinus
Amstutz Manuel
Gugger Peter
Schiipbach Patrick
Megert Oliver
Liechti Peter
Eicher Anja
Amacher Laura
Fahrni Jonas
Kaufmann Peter
Lauber Peter

Lang Peter

Oberli Fritz

Kiienzi Fritz
Siegenthaler Peter
Schar Fritz

Kunz Daniel
Grossen Werner
Seematter Anton
Fahrni Beat
Schiffmann Christian
Loosli Manuela
Kiener Ruedi
Mosimann Stephan
Fankhauser Beat
Gusset Hans
Fuhrer Markus
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1954 SV
1954 SV
1956 V
1960 V
1961V
1961V
1961V
1962 V
1963 V
1966 S
1967 S
1968 S
1971 S
1974 S
1979 S
1980 E
1982 E
1983 E
1983 E
1985 E
1988 E
1989 E
1989 E
1990 E
1990 E
1990 E
1993 E
1999 E
2003 E

Verein

Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Reust-Horrenbach, Feldschitzen
Brienzwiler, Freischiitzen
Oberdiesshach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Grindelwald, Eigerschitzen

Wasen im Emmental, Schiitzengesells(
Inner-Eriz, Feldschutzen
Allmendingen bei Thun, Feldschiitzeng
Brienzwiler, Freischiitzen

Frutigen, Schitzenverein
Konolfingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen
Schangnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Stechelberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Inner-Eriz, Feldschutzen

Wynigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Burglauenen, Schitzengesellschaft
Darstetten, Feldschiitzen

Suderen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Darstetten, Feldschiitzen
Teuffenthal bei Thun, Feldschiitzengest
Thun-Stréttligen, Schitzengesellschaft
Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schiitzenverein
Allmendingen bei Thun, Feldschiitzeng
Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schiitzenverein
Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
Burglauenen, Schitzengesellschaft

2008 U21 Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schitzen

1946 SV
1948 SV
1954 SV
1954 SV
1956 V
1957V
1960 V
1962 V
1965V
1968 S
1968 S
1969 S
1969 S
1969 S
1969 S
1970 S
1970 S
1975 S

Grindelwald, Eigerschiitzen
Grindelwald, Eigerschiitzen
Gysenstein, Feldschitzen
Konolfingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
Wyssachen, Schitzen

Darstetten, Feldschiitzen

Wasen im Emmental, Schiitzengesells
Saxeten, Schitzengesellschaft
Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schiitzen
Teuffenthal bei Thun, Feldschiitzengest
Wyssachen, Schiitzen

Arni bei Biglen, Feldschiitzengesellscht
Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschutzen
Inner-Eriz, Feldschutzen
Uetendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Gundlischwand, Feldschitzen
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100 Jahre Jubilaum 2025
Feldschiitzen Inner-Eriz

Einzelrangliste
15.08.2025 - 24.08.2025

Auszahlung - Ordonnanz E

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Blihimann Adrian
Eicher Kathrin
Stucki Anja

Michel Peter
Wenger Thomas
Burri Lorenz

Egli Pascal

Boss Reto
Huggler Thomas
Egger Markus Andreas
Lehmann Manuel
Hirsbrunner Daniel
Graf Andreas
Inniger Jano Franjo
Fahrni Julia Maria
Stettler Adrian
Thierstein Tabea
Riegsegger Anja
Zwahlen Walter
Dietrich Walter
Probst Bruno
Daepp Walter
Anderegg René
Klay Roland

Aebi Walter

Boss Hans
Gertsch Werner
Biischlen Werner
Jordi Andreas
Loretan Peter
Lehmann Andreas
Biischlen Martin
Kunz Markus
Heiniger Edith
Zumkehr Hans
Kneubiihl Andreas
Fournier Michel
Kernen Andreas
Roéthlisberger Erich
Rentsch Markus
Trissel Sacha

Hari Lorenz

Huber Alexander
Abegglen Thomas
Zysset Stefanie
Schéfer Veronika
Buchmann Andreas
Wyss Rebeka
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Verein
1975S  Schwarzenburg, Schitzen
1976 S  Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
1985 E Uetendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
1986 E  Balm, Schitzengesellschaft
1986 E  Burglauenen, Schitzengesellschaft
1988 E  Reust-Horrenbach, Feldschitzen
1989 E  Schwarzenegg, Schiitzen
1989 E  Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschitzen
1989 E  Meiringen, Schitzengesellschaft
1990 E  Meiringen, Schitzengesellschaft
1990 E  Konolfingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
1993 E  Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schitzenverein
1996 E  Konolfingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
1996 E  Gundlischwand, Feldschitzen
1997 E  Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
2001 E  Schangnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
2002 E  Konolfingen, Schitzengesellschaft

2006 U21 Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen

1949 SV Bonigen, Schiutzengesellschaft
1950 SV Darligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1951 SV Heiligenschwendi, Feldschiitzen

1956 V  Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschiitzen
1960V  Burglauenen, Schiutzengesellschaft
1960V  Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
1961V Heimiswil, Schitzenverein

1961V  Burglauenen, Schitzengesellschaft
1961V  Guindlischwand, Feldschitzen
1963V  Frutigen, Schitzenverein

1964 V  Allmendingen bei Thun, Feldschitzeng
1964V  Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschiitzen
1964 V  Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen

1965V  Frutigen, Schitzenverein

1965V Diemtigtal, Sportschiitzen

1966 S Wyssachen, Schitzen

1966 S  Frutigen, Schitzenverein

1969 S  Hdéfen b/Thun, Feldschitzengesellscha
1970 S  Allmendingen bei Thun, Feldschitzeng
1974 S Reutigen, Feldschitzen

1974 S Signau-Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft
1976 S  Kratzmatt, Schitzen

1979 S  Wichtrach, Schitzen

1984 E Kandersteg, Schitzengesellschaft
1986 E  Meiringen, Schitzengesellschaft
1988 E  BOnigen, Schiutzengesellschaft
1989 E  Suderen, Schitzengesellschaft
1990 E  Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen

1990 E Saxeten, Schitzengesellschaft
1996 E  Gundlischwand, Feldschitzen
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100 Jahre Jubilaum 2025
Feldschiitzen Inner-Eriz

Einzelrangliste
15.08.2025 - 24.08.2025

Auszahlung - Ordonnanz E

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
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160
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer

Scheuner Tamara
Stettler Selina
Schiffmann Selina
Jaun Adrian
Amacher Loris
Rothenbiihler Julia
Fahrni Nicola
Jakob Leo
Poschung Tarja
Neuenschwander Ueli
Herrmann Ernst
Jenni Peter
Wittwer Hans-Peter
Stucki Franz
Kiipfer Hans
Gaumann Werner
Wyss Peter

von Allmen Menk
Ladrach Andreas
von Allmen Armin
Sigrist Martin
Widmer Ernst
Amacher Daniel
Burri Thomas
Miceli Daniela
Amacher Adrian
Schlagenhauf Thomas
Heim Peter

Jaggi Manfred
Fahrni Roland
Stucki Ronny
Baltensperger Kay Reto
Inniger Tarik

Gyger Pascal Eric

Hirschi Michelle Alexandra

Zumkehr Reto

Ogi Sebastian Daniel
Fahrni Roman Pascal
Schiffmann Silvan
Methner Simon
Zenger Roman
Wanzenried Romina
Berger Chantal Denise
Berger Sandro Pascal
Kobel Hans

Balmer Emil

Kl6tzli Christian
Blatter Reto
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1999 E
2002 E
2003 E
2003 E
2004 E

Verein

Sideren, Schitzengesellschaft
Gundlischwand, Feldschitzen
Teuffenthal bei Thun, Feldschiitzengest
Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen
Burglauenen, Schitzengesellschaft

2011 U17 Konolfingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
2010 U17 Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schitzen
2009 U17 Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen

2009 U17 Weissenbach-Boltigen, Schiitzengesell

1936 SV
1947 SV
1955 SV
1958 Vv
1962 V
1962 V
1964 V
1964 VvV
1964 VvV
1967 S
1968 S
1970 S
1970 S
1970 S
1971 S
1971 S
1972 S
1974 S
1976 S
1980 E
1982 E
1983 E
1986 E
1994 E
1995 E
1997 E
1999 E
1999 E
1999 E
2000 E
2000 E
2001 E

Gysenstein, Feldschitzen
Kandersteg, Schiutzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg, Schiitzen
Trubschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
Kratzmatt, Schitzen

Wichtrach, Schitzen
Guindlischwand, Feldschiitzen
Habkern, Freischiitzen

Wichtrach, Schitzen

Stechelberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ringoldswil ob Gunten, Feldschitzenge
Heimiswil, Schitzenverein
Burglauenen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Frutigen, Schiitzenverein
Wyssachen, Schiitzen
Burglauenen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schiitzen
Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schiitzen
Lehn Unterseen , Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenegg, Schiitzen
Uetendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
Gundlischwand, Feldschitzen
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schiitzen
Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen

Frutigen, Schitzenverein

Frutigen, Schitzenverein
Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen
Teuffenthal bei Thun, Feldschiitzengest
Frutigen, Schiitzenverein
Gundlischwand, Feldschitzen

2010 U17 Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen
2007 U21 Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen
2005 U21 Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen

1949 SV
1954 SV
1957 Vv
1959 Vv

Trub i/E., Sportschitzen
Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schitzen
Bumbach, Feldschitzen
Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schiitzen
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100 Jahre Jubilaum 2025
Feldschiitzen Inner-Eriz

Einzelrangliste
15.08.2025 - 24.08.2025

Auszahlung - Ordonnanz E

Rang
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Teilnehmer

Feuz Karl

Wiithrich Hans-Ulrich
von Bergen Andres
Ziircher Hanspeter
Balmer Ueli
Seematter Paul
Seematter Stefan

1959 Vv
1960 V
1966 S
1966 S
1967 S
1967 S
1971 S

Rautiainen-Wanzenried Sonja 1971 S

Jaun Kurt

Stucki Kurt

Ineichen Thomas
Wyss-Casutt Ursina
Zwygart Christoph
Rothenbiihler René
Poschung Andreas
Kohli Martina
Dousse Nicolas
Wicki Lydia

Kobel Ueli

Wyss Pedro Christian
Stauffer Patrick
Wanzenried Ronja
Schar Andreas
Amacher Otto
Aeschlimann Christian
Anderegg Hans
Blatter Erich
Rindlisbacher Ronny
Heim Hans

Ulrich Didier
Baumann Werner
Honegger Veronika
Gerber Andreas
Eichenberger Peter
Ryter Roland

Eicher Madlen
Wifler Simona
Kaufmann André
Beutler Simon
Schweizer Philipp
Kunz Simon-Daniel
Koller Thomas

Hess Vivienne
Eicher Florian
Siegenthaler Albrecht
Spycher Peter
Eicher Armin

Gyger Thomas
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1972 S
1976 S
1976 S
1976 S
1976 S
1980 E
1981 E
1984 E
1989 E
1996 E
1996 E
2002 E
2004 E

Verein

Stechelberg, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schitzenverein

Brienzwiler, Freischiitzen
Frutigen, Schiitzenverein

Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schiitzen
Burglauenen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Saxeten, Schitzengesellschaft

Inner-Eriz, Feldschutzen

Beatenberg, Feldschiitzen
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
Schwarzenburg, Schiitzen

Wattenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Heimiswil, Schitzenverein

Konolfingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Weissenbach-Boltigen, Schiitzengesell
Thun-Strattligen, Schitzengesellschaft
Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Escholzmatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Wasen im Emmental, Schiitzengesells(
Gundlischwand, Feldschitzen
Homberg-Buchen bei Thun, Feldschiitz

2008 U21 Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen

1940 SV
1941 SV
1945 SV
1949 SV
1957V
1958 V
1964 V
1965V
1966 S
1967 S
1971 S
1972 S
1973 S
1974 S
1985 E
1988 E
1988 E
1989 E
1994 E
1994 E
1995 E
1997 E
1956 V
1967 S
1969 S
1970 S

RiUegsau, Schitzen

Burglauenen, Schitzengesellschaft

Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen

Balm, Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Riffenmatt, Feldschiitzen

Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schitzen

Brienzwiler, Freischitzen

Oberdiessbhach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein

Bumbach, Feldschiitzen

Arni bei Biglen, Feldschitzengesellsch:
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schiitzen

Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen
Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen

Burglauenen, Schitzengesellschaft
Uetendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Wynigen, Schutzengesellschaft
Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schiitzenverein
Uetendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Stettlen-Deisswil, Feldschitzen

Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
Bumbach, Feldschiitzen
Buchholterberg, Schitzen
Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
Schwarzenegg, Schitzen
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90
90
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Punkte
51
51
51
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100 Jahre Jubilaum 2025
Feldschiitzen Inner-Eriz

Einzelrangliste
15.08.2025 - 24.08.2025

Auszahlung - Ordonnanz E

Rang
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
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256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Teilnehmer

Wiithrich Daniel
Winkler Hanspeter
Balmer Thomas
Christen Michael
Wyttenbach Ramon
Meister Reto
Schafer Erich
Achleitner Silvano
Herzig Albert
Eicher Walter
Minnig Kurt
Kirchhofer Marc
Bieri Ernst

Kiinzi Urs

Feuz Daniela
Steffen Thomas
Widmer Mathias
Scheuner Beartice
Rothlisberger Erich
Meyer Hanspeter
Fuhrer Hans-Ulrich
Glanzmann Franz
Brunner Marcel
Hofmann Marco
Schmid Livia
Brunner Fabian
Bosshart Hans
Stalder Roland
Wiithrich Hans
Gruber Walter
Schneider Hanspeter
Lehmann Gabriela
Ginggen Mario
Wanzenried Kilian
Buser Cedric

Reber Hans
Dummermuth Andreas
Ruchti Fritz

Fuhrer Bruno
Aebersold Roman Lukas
von Bergen Alexander
Wyss Beat

Rubi Ronny

Streit Janik
Seematter Kaspar
Kipfer Peter

Jost Simon
Ziircher Otto
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1972 S
1973 S
1979 S
1985 E
1986 E
1991 E

Verein

Heimiswil, Schiitzenverein
Blumenstein, Feldschitzen
Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schiitzen
Wichtrach, Schiitzen
Schwarzenegg, Schiitzen
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schitzen

2014 U17 Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen
2010 U17 Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen

1953 SV
1957V
1966 S
1973 S
1976 S
1979 S
1979 S
1987 E
1989 E
1989 E
1991 E
1962 V
1969 S
1972 S
1978 S
1998 E
1999 E
2004 E
1946 SV
1953 SV
1965V
1970 S
1974 S
1976 S
1983 E

Wichtrach, Schitzen

Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
Kandersteg, Schiutzengesellschaft
Linden, Feldschutzen

Sideren, Schitzengesellschaft
Linden, Feldschiutzen

Wynigen, Schutzengesellschaft
Trubschachen, Schitzengesellschaft
Heimiswil, Schitzenverein
Sideren, Schitzengesellschaft
Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschiitzen
Gundlischwand, Feldschitzen

Arni bei Biglen, Feldschiitzengesellsch:
Steffisburg-Heimberg, Schiitzen
Habkern, Freischiitzen
Allmendingen bei Thun, Feldschiitzeng
Frutigen, Schiitzenverein
Brienzwiler, Freischitzen
Gundlischwand, Feldschutzen
Wichtrach, Schitzen

Dérstetten, Feldschiitzen
Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schitzen
Heimiswil, Schiitzenverein
Schangnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Weissenbach-Boltigen, Schiitzengesell

2011 U17 Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
2006 U21 Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen

1954 SV
1960 V
1966 S
1971 S
1999 E
1948 SV
1960 V

Wichtrach, Schitzen
Gundlischwand, Feldschitzen
Kandersteg, Schitzengesellschaft
Gundlischwand, Feldschitzen
Frutigen, Schiitzenverein

Balm, Schitzengesellschaft
Heimiswil, Schiitzenverein

2009 U17 Gindlischwand, Feldschitzen
2012 U17 Konolfingen, Schiutzengesellschaft

1958 V
1965V
1996 E
1950 SV

Wilderswil, Unspunnen-Schiitzen
Kratzmatt, Schitzen

Wynigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schitzenverein
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100 Jahre Jubilaum 2025
Feldschiitzen Inner-Eriz

Einzelrangliste
15.08.2025 - 24.08.2025

Auszahlung - Ordonnanz E

Rang
289
290
291
292
293
294

Teilnehmer

Gafner Peter
Martig Walter
Kropf Mathias
Megert Walter
Wyss Werner
Seematter Martin

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein
1968 S Beatenberg, Feldschiitzen
1954 SV Kandersteg, Schitzengesellschaft
2011 U17 Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
1952 SV Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen
1962 V  Bonigen, Schiitzengesellschaft
1956 V  Saxeten, Schitzengesellschaft
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